Food & Beverages Offer Ski Teachers’ Hut

r%aﬁéy

Ski Teachers’ Platter
dried garlic sausage, Alp and Wildstrubel mountain cheese with herbs, brown bread
and pickled vegetables

Barley Soup

barley with vegetables, smoked bacon and dried meat

Cream of Sweet Potato-Curry Soup

on request, we can add a pair of Adelboden smoked country pork sausages (180g)

1 Pair of smoked country Pork Sausages (180g) with brown Bread and Mustard

Pretzel

In Buns for Kids & Adults

Hot Dog small hot dog — sides of ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard
Hot Chili country pork sausage with chili, cheese, sweetcorn, jalapenos, BBQ sauce
Hot Teacher Hot Dog with coleslaw and BBQ sauce

Hot Neighbour country pork sausage, gherkins, onions and mustard

Hot Karma Hot Dog (vegetarian), coleslaw and BBQ sauce

z%a/ aboul &M@I%/}gz sweel 7/

have a look at our extensive range of desserts and sweets at our Kiosk-buffet...

Homemade Pie (daily Offer) starting at
Walnut Pie
Hazelnut Croissant

Ragusa Croissant/Chocolate Croissant

Meat Origin: Meat and meat products come exclusively from either Adelboden or elsewhere in Switzerland.
Allergens: We'd be happy to provide individual information about allergenic ingredients in our

3 E

SKILEHRER
HUTTE

ADELBODEN

22.00

12.00

10.50

+7.50

10.00

3.50

6.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

6.50
5.00
4.50
3.00

Pricing in CHF incl. VAT



Food & Beverages Offer Ski Teachers’ Hut

For L‘é/}%’éy /aaa/a%f/

Plastic bottles, 50 cl
Mineral water, sparkling or still
Sparkling apple juice, Bargtee, Rivella red/blue, Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero

Focus Water, various flavours

2ama 33 cl, soft drink with herbs
Red Bull 25 cl

Capri Sun 20 cl

Syrup 20 cl

Beer JungfrauBrau, light in colour, bottle 33 cl
A Lager Beer from Brienz, rich in flavour and easy to drink 4.8 %

Calanda Radler (panaché) bottle 33 cl
A refreshing lager beer with lemon juice 2.0%

Appenzeller Gingerbeer, bottle 33 cl 2.5%

Bargbier amber — the beer from the mountains, bottle 33 cl
Amber coloured local beer brewed Belgian style, lightly sweet, our insider tip 48 %

Feldschlosschen nonalcoholic beer, bottle 33 cl

Suure Moscht (Apple Cider) bottle 50 cl
Mohl naturally pressed with alcohol 4.0%
Mohl naturally pressed without alcohol

Swiss wine from Maison Gilliard SA, Sion 10 cl 20 cl

White wine per glass
Johannisberger Chantepleur, Valais AOC 5.50 10.00

3 E

SKILEHRER
HUTTE

ADELBODEN

4.00
5.00
5.00

5.50
5.50
2.00
1.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

7.50

5.00

6.50

30cl 50cl

14.00 22.00

Pricing in CHF incl. VAT



Food & Beverages Offer Ski Teachers’ Hut

7;&WW%?§0

Coffee / Tea / Milk

Coffee

Espresso

Coffee with warm milk
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Coffee with whipped cream
Punch (Apple or Orange)
Hot chocolate/ovomaltine

Hot chocolate with whipped cream
Swiss Alpine Herb teas, various flavours

Winter Special «Ingwer-Spenz»
(non-alcoholic hot drink with rose-hip tea, ginger, lemon, honey and rosemary)

Winter Special «Ingwer-Gin»
(alcoholic hot drink with gin, rose-hip tea, ginger, lemon, honey and rosemary)

With Abookol

Coffee “Lutz” (with plum, apple/pear or herb liqueur)

Ski Teachers’ Hut Coffee (with pear liqueur & whipped cream)
Coffee Snowstorm (with plum liqueur & whipped cream)
Coffee Vogel-Lisi (Baileys & whipped cream)

Coffee Easy Turns (Amaretto & whipped cream)

Mulled wine

Holdrio (Rose-hip tea with plum liqueur)

Mint-Plum (Peppermint tea and plum liqueur)

Mint-Gin (Peppermint and gin)

Hot Frog (Peppermint tea & green vodka)

3 E

SKILEHRER
HUTTE

ADELBODEN

4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
4.50
4.50
5.50

5.00

7.50

11.00

6.50
8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Pricing in CHF incl. VAT



