Food & Beverages Offer Ski Teachers' Hut



Hearty

Ski Teachers' Platter dried garlic sausage, Alp and Wildstrubel mountain cheese with herbs, brown bread and pickled vegetables	22.00
Barley Soup barley with vegetables, smoked bacon and dried meat	12.00
Cream of Sweet Potato-Curry Soup	10.50
on request, we can add a pair of Adelboden smoked country pork sausages (180g)	+7.50
1 Pair of smoked country Pork Sausages (180g) with brown Bread and Mustard	10.00
Pretzel	3.50

In Buns for Kids & Adults

Hot Dog	small hot dog – sides of ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard	6.00
Hot Chili	country pork sausage with chili, cheese, sweetcorn, jalapenos, BBQ sauce	9.50
Hot Teacher	Hot Dog with coleslaw and BBQ sauce	9.50
Hot Neighbour	country pork sausage, gherkins, onions and mustard	9.50
Hot Karma	Hot Dog (vegetarian), coleslaw and BBQ sauce	9.50

How about something sweet?!

have a look at our extensive range of desserts and sweets at our Kiosk-buffet...

Homemade Pie (daily Offer)	starting at	6.50
Walnut Pie		5.00
Hazelnut Croissant		4.50
Ragusa Croissant/Chocolate Croiss	ant	3.00

Food & Beverages Offer Ski Teachers' Hut



For thirsty people

Plastic bottles, 50 cl				
Mineral water, sparkling or still				4.00
Sparkling apple juice, Bärgtee, Rivella red/blue, Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero		5.00		
Focus Water, various flavours				5.00
Zämä 33 cl, soft drink with herbs				5.50
Red Bull 25 cl				5.50
Capri Sun 20 cl				2.00
Syrup 20 cl				1.00
Beer JungfrauBräu, light in colour, bottle 33 cl A Lager Beer from Brienz, rich in flavour and easy to drink	4.8 %			5.00
				C 00
Calanda Radler (panaché) bottle 33 cl A refreshing lager beer with lemon juice	2.0 %			6.00
Appenzeller Gingerbeer, bottle 33 cl	2.5%			6.00
Bärgbier ämber – the beer from the mountains, bottle 33 cl				7.50
Amber coloured local beer brewed Belgian style, lightly sweet, our insider tip	4.8 %			
Feldschlösschen nonalcoholic beer, bottle 33 cl				5.00
Suure Moscht (Apple Cider) bottle 50 cl Möhl naturally pressed with alcohol	4.0 %			6.50
Möhl naturally pressed without alcohol				
Swiss wine from Maison Gilliard SA, Sion	10 cl	20 cl	30 cl	50cl
White wine per glass	F F0	10.00	14.00	22.00
Johannisberger Chantepleur, Valais AOC	5.50	10.00	14.00	22.00

Food & Beverages Offer Ski Teachers' Hut



To warm up

Coffee / Tea / Milk	
Coffee	4.50
Espresso	4.50
Coffee with warm milk	5.50
Cappuccino	5.50
Latte Macchiato	6.00
Coffee with whipped cream	5.50
Punch (Apple or Orange)	4.50
Hot chocolate/ovomaltine	4.50
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	5.50
Swiss Alpine Herb teas, various flavours	5.00
Winter Special «Ingwer-Spenz» (non-alcoholic hot drink with rose-hip tea, ginger, lemon, honey and rosemary)	7.50
Winter Special «Ingwer-Gin» (alcoholic hot drink with gin, rose-hip tea, ginger, lemon, honey and rosemary)	11.00

With Alcohol

Coffee "Lutz" (with plum, apple/pear or herb liqueur)	6.50
Ski Teachers' Hut Coffee (with pear liqueur & whipped cream)	8.00
Coffee Snowstorm (with plum liqueur & whipped cream)	8.00
Coffee Vogel-Lisi (Baileys & whipped cream)	8.00
Coffee Easy Turns (Amaretto & whipped cream)	8.00
Mulled wine	6.50
Holdrio (Rose-hip tea with plum liqueur)	6.50
Mint-Plum (Peppermint tea and plum liqueur)	6.50
Mint-Gin (Peppermint and gin)	6.50
Hot Frog (Peppermint tea & green vodka)	6.50